
#1 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Franklin Community High School (A) 8:49.87 5

1) MURPHY, Ty SR 2) SCHMIDT, Brady SR

3) JUDSON, Joseph  9 4) CRISAFULLI, Jaden SR

2 Whiteland Community High School (A) 8:59.81 3

1) ROSE, Jason SO 2) MERGL, Steven  9

3) FOX, Caleb SO 4) SIEBE, Brandon  9

3 Southport High School (A) 9:06.12

1) HAVVARD, Juan SR 2) PERCEFIELD, Tanner SR

3) KOKO, Job SO 4) SANCHEZ, Daniel SR

#2 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Franklin Community High School (A) 10:23.93 5

1) KLEM, Lauren JR 2) LACY, Kathleen SO

3) BOTKIN, Ainsley SO 4) LINDSAY, Hannah SO

2 Southport High School (A) 10:58.03 3

1) MITCHELL, Cece SR 2) CERDA-DURAN, Andrea SR

3) HILLER, Lucy JR 4) CHERRY, Katie SR

3 Southport High School (B) 11:36.20

1) BOLEN, Josie JR 2) MARTINEZ, Ashley JR

3) CAMPBELL, Ava SO 4) COX, Elizabeth  9

#3 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MCCLELLAN, Emory SR Southport Hig 15.77 5

2 SEVER, Jonathan JR Franklin Com 16.09 3

3 SHAFF, Kellen  9 Franklin Com 17.92 2

4 CHRISTMAN, Nicholas SO Whiteland Co 17.96 1

5 SANDERS, Ricky SO Southport Hig 18.10

6 HUGHES, Dalton SR Whiteland Co 18.98

7 COPE, Jackson SO Whiteland Co 20.10

8 LEAP, Brian  9 Franklin Com 20.14

#4 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COFFMAN, Brooke SR Franklin Com 15.56  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 RUNYON, Aubrey SO Franklin Com 15.67  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 SANDROCK, Morgan SR Franklin Com 16.21  (NW) 1(3) 2

4 LESTER, Megan SR Whiteland Co 17.65  (NW) 1(4) 1

5 SHIELDS, London SO Southport Hig 18.00  (NW) 1(5)

6 NEUMAN, Hannah  9 Southport Hig 22.14  (NW) 2(1)

7 STEPHENS, Tiara  9 Southport Hig 24.49  (NW) 1(6)

EMBERTON, Addison SO Whiteland Co DNS  (NW) 1

COY, Jackie SR Southport Hig DNS  (NW) 1

SNEDEGAR, Kaydence  9 Whiteland Co DNS  (NW) 2

#4 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 COFFMAN, Brooke SR Franklin Com 15.56

2 RUNYON, Aubrey SO Franklin Com 15.67

3 SANDROCK, Morgan SR Franklin Com 16.21

4 LESTER, Megan SR Whiteland Co 17.65

5 SHIELDS, London SO Southport Hig 18.00

6 STEPHENS, Tiara  9 Southport Hig 24.49

EMBERTON, Addison SO Whiteland Co DNS

COY, Jackie SR Southport Hig DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 NEUMAN, Hannah  9 Southport Hig 22.14

SNEDEGAR, Kaydence  9 Whiteland Co DNS

#5 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SPANGLER, Elliott SR Whiteland Co 11.38  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 PARRISH, Scott SR Whiteland Co 11.53  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 UNGER, Adrian SR Whiteland Co 11.61  (NW) 1(3) 2

4 KOENIG, Braylon SO Southport Hig 11.69  (NW) 1(4) 1

5 BEVERLY, Dylan SR Franklin Com 11.74  (NW) 1(5)

6 BEATTY, Mark SR Southport Hig 11.77  (NW) 1(6)

7 GRADY, Noah JR Whiteland Co 11.96  (NW) 2(1)

8 SEVER, Jonathan JR Franklin Com 11.97  (NW) 1(7)

9 OTTINGER, Josiah JR Southport Hig 12.07  (NW) 1(8)

10 KENNEDY, Malachi SO Southport Hig 12.10  (NW) 6(1)

11 FRAZIER, Jackson SO Franklin Com 12.16  (NW) 2(2)

12 JEFRY, Aidan JR Franklin Com 12.19  (NW) 2(3)

12 TAYLOR, Tony SO Southport Hig 12.19  (NW) 6(2)

14 NIEHAUS, Brayden JR Whiteland Co 12.24  (NW) 3(1)

15 ELSNER, Ethan JR Franklin Com 12.28  (NW) 1(9)

16 STEARMAN, Uriah JR Southport Hig 12.30  (NW) 2(4)

17 TOVES, Jesse SO Franklin Com 12.34  (NW) 2(5)

18 BRAVARD, Malakai  9 Franklin Com 12.37  (NW) 2(6)

19 HURT, Jeremiah SO Whiteland Co 12.43  (NW) 2(7)

20 LANDAVERRY, Fredy JR Southport Hig 12.46  (NW) 2(8)

21 THARA, Lalchawi Isaac JR Southport Hig 12.56  (NW) 2(9)

22 SHAFF, Kellen  9 Franklin Com 12.57  (NW) 3(2)

23 DAILY, Liam  9 Southport Hig 12.60  (NW) 3(3)

24 MASSINGALE, Elliot SO Whiteland Co 12.62  (NW) 3(4)

25 SMITH, Robert JR Southport Hig 12.63  (NW) 4(1)

26 UPCHURCH, Jonah  9 Whiteland Co 12.80  (NW) 3(5)

27 JOHNSON, Michael SO Southport Hig 12.85  (NW) 7(1)

28 ALLEN, Javier SR Franklin Com 12.92  (NW) 3(6)

29 CRECELIUS, Caleb  9 Southport Hig 12.96  (NW) 4(2)

30 FUGATE, Gavin  9 Franklin Com 13.02  (NW) 4(3)

31 REID, Tyris SO Southport Hig 13.03  (NW) 5(1)
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#5 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
32 LEWIS, Ian  9 Whiteland Co 13.05  (NW) 4(4)

33 KAICY, Sebastian JR Whiteland Co 13.06  (NW) 4(5)

34 CUNG, Moses  9 Southport Hig 13.12  (NW) 3(7)

35 COMPTON, Landon SO Franklin Com 13.29  (NW) 4(6)

35 WATT, Camdyn  9 Whiteland Co 13.29  (NW) 5(2)

37 BLACK, Hayden SO Southport Hig 13.33  (NW) 6(3)

37 CRAWFORD, Jackson SO Whiteland Co 13.33  (NW) 7(2)

39 COUSINS, Imon SO Southport Hig 13.36  (NW) 4(7)

40 DAVIS, Malik SO Southport Hig 13.44  (NW) 5(3)

41 GRADY, Camden  9 Whiteland Co 13.45  (NW) 5(4)

42 WIENHORST, Cooper  9 Franklin Com 13.46  (NW) 5(5)

43 LEAP, Brian  9 Franklin Com 13.51  (NW) 3(8)

44 HARRIS, Dylan JR Franklin Com 13.57  (NW) 5(6)

45 SERRANO, Carlos  9 Southport Hig 13.84  (NW) 6(4)

46 ORH, Solomon SO Southport Hig 14.02  (NW) 6(5)

47 MYERS, Alexander  9 Franklin Com 14.05  (NW) 4(8)

48 GLOVER, Davion SO Southport Hig 14.37  (NW) 5(7)

49 TIWANA, Reetinder  9 Whiteland Co 14.39  (NW) 6(6)

50 BRILLEY, Jayden SO Whiteland Co 15.63  (NW) 6(7)

51 MCKEOWN, Noah  9 Whiteland Co 15.85  (NW) 5(8)

52 AARON, Wyatt SO Southport Hig 15.95  (NW) 5(9)

ALBRIGHT, Vincent SR Whiteland Co DNS  (NW) 7

COMPTON, Nilyn SO Southport Hig DNS  (NW) 6

SMITH, TaMaree  9 Southport Hig NT  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 SPANGLER, Elliott SR Whiteland Co 11.38

2 PARRISH, Scott SR Whiteland Co 11.53

3 UNGER, Adrian SR Whiteland Co 11.61

4 KOENIG, Braylon SO Southport Hig 11.69

5 BEVERLY, Dylan SR Franklin Com 11.74

6 BEATTY, Mark SR Southport Hig 11.77

7 SEVER, Jonathan JR Franklin Com 11.97

8 OTTINGER, Josiah JR Southport Hig 12.07

9 ELSNER, Ethan JR Franklin Com 12.28

Section 2 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 GRADY, Noah JR Whiteland Co 11.96

2 FRAZIER, Jackson SO Franklin Com 12.16

3 JEFRY, Aidan JR Franklin Com 12.19

4 STEARMAN, Uriah JR Southport Hig 12.30

5 TOVES, Jesse SO Franklin Com 12.34

6 BRAVARD, Malakai  9 Franklin Com 12.37

7 HURT, Jeremiah SO Whiteland Co 12.43

8 LANDAVERRY, Fredy JR Southport Hig 12.46

#5 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
9 THARA, Lalchawi Isaac JR Southport Hig 12.56

Section 3 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 NIEHAUS, Brayden JR Whiteland Co 12.24

2 SHAFF, Kellen  9 Franklin Com 12.57

3 DAILY, Liam  9 Southport Hig 12.60

4 MASSINGALE, Elliot SO Whiteland Co 12.62

5 UPCHURCH, Jonah  9 Whiteland Co 12.80

6 ALLEN, Javier SR Franklin Com 12.92

7 CUNG, Moses  9 Southport Hig 13.12

8 LEAP, Brian  9 Franklin Com 13.51

Section 4 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, Robert JR Southport Hig 12.63

2 CRECELIUS, Caleb  9 Southport Hig 12.96

3 FUGATE, Gavin  9 Franklin Com 13.02

4 LEWIS, Ian  9 Whiteland Co 13.05

5 KAICY, Sebastian JR Whiteland Co 13.06

6 COMPTON, Landon SO Franklin Com 13.29

7 COUSINS, Imon SO Southport Hig 13.36

8 MYERS, Alexander  9 Franklin Com 14.05

SMITH, TaMaree  9 Southport Hig NT

Section 5 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 REID, Tyris SO Southport Hig 13.03

2 WATT, Camdyn  9 Whiteland Co 13.29

3 DAVIS, Malik SO Southport Hig 13.44

4 GRADY, Camden  9 Whiteland Co 13.45

5 WIENHORST, Cooper  9 Franklin Com 13.46

6 HARRIS, Dylan JR Franklin Com 13.57

7 GLOVER, Davion SO Southport Hig 14.37

8 MCKEOWN, Noah  9 Whiteland Co 15.85

9 AARON, Wyatt SO Southport Hig 15.95

Section 6 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 KENNEDY, Malachi SO Southport Hig 12.10

2 TAYLOR, Tony SO Southport Hig 12.19

3 BLACK, Hayden SO Southport Hig 13.33

4 SERRANO, Carlos  9 Southport Hig 13.84

5 ORH, Solomon SO Southport Hig 14.02

6 TIWANA, Reetinder  9 Whiteland Co 14.39

7 BRILLEY, Jayden SO Whiteland Co 15.63

COMPTON, Nilyn SO Southport Hig DNS

Section 7 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOHNSON, Michael SO Southport Hig 12.85

2 CRAWFORD, Jackson SO Whiteland Co 13.33

ALBRIGHT, Vincent SR Whiteland Co DNS
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#6 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MARTIN, Addison  9 Franklin Com 12.91  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 RODGERS, Sydney JR Whiteland Co 13.28  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 FRAZIER, Samantha  9 Franklin Com 13.37  (NW) 1(3) 2

4 STEVENSON, Elnora  9 Whiteland Co 13.47  (NW) 1(4) 1

5 KRATOWICZ, Marissa SO Whiteland Co 13.48  (NW) 1(5)

6 HENRY, Mariah SO Southport Hig 13.60  (NW) 1(6)

7 GREULICH, Sklar SR Southport Hig 13.63  (NW) 1(7)

8 FIELDS, Rihanna SO Southport Hig 13.81  (NW) 1(8)

9 BEDEL, Lily SO Whiteland Co 13.83  (NW) 3(1)

10 EDENS, Amelia SR Whiteland Co 13.93  (NW) 2(1)

11 FRANKLIN, Brooklyn SR Whiteland Co 14.12  (NW) 2(2)

12 STEWART, Hailey JR Franklin Com 14.28  (NW) 3(2)

13 LENKEY, Ava SR Franklin Com 14.37  (NW) 2(3)

14 SEVER, Adelynn  9 Franklin Com 14.55  (NW) 1(9)

15 FLOYD, Bethany  9 Whiteland Co 14.57  (NW) 2(4)

16 PADGETT, Jerseigh SR Whiteland Co 14.60  (NW) 3(3)

17 SPEARS, Emma SO Whiteland Co 14.62  (NW) 4(1)

17 CARMER, Dakota  9 Southport Hig 14.62  (NW) 4(1)

19 MACHARIA, Casey  9 Franklin Com 14.64  (NW) 2(5)

20 FOX, Hannah JR Franklin Com 14.66  (NW) 4(3)

21 GAITHER, Makenna SO Southport Hig 14.74  (NW) 2(6)

22 GRADY, Melody SR Franklin Com 14.77  (NW) 2(7)

23 HARMON, Abby SO Whiteland Co 14.78  (NW) 4(4)

24 MORRIS, Addie JR Franklin Com 14.82  (NW) 3(4)

25 SCHLENZ, Riley JR Franklin Com 15.03  (NW) 3(5)

26 FROST, Gwen JR Franklin Com 15.05  (NW) 4(5)

27 LUNA, Britney  9 Southport Hig 15.26  (NW) 3(6)

28 BURTON, Ali  9 Franklin Com 15.49  (NW) 4(6)

29 CARTER, Natalie  9 Franklin Com 15.54  (NW) 4(7)

30 DUNCAN, Tazaria JR Southport Hig 15.61  (NW) 2(8)

31 BLACK, Anna SR Southport Hig 15.82  (NW) 3(7)

32 IRISH, Addison SO Whiteland Co 15.95  (NW) 3(8)

33 COLEMAN, Nasiyah SO Southport Hig 16.27  (NW) 2(9)

34 TRIMBLE, Rylie  9 Whiteland Co 16.28  (NW) 4(8)

FOSTER, Taeyanna SO Southport Hig DNS  (NW) 3

KANIBEH, Rayvianah SO Southport Hig DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARTIN, Addison  9 Franklin Com 12.91

2 RODGERS, Sydney JR Whiteland Co 13.28

3 FRAZIER, Samantha  9 Franklin Com 13.37

4 STEVENSON, Elnora  9 Whiteland Co 13.47

5 KRATOWICZ, Marissa SO Whiteland Co 13.48

6 HENRY, Mariah SO Southport Hig 13.60

#6 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 GREULICH, Sklar SR Southport Hig 13.63

8 FIELDS, Rihanna SO Southport Hig 13.81

9 SEVER, Adelynn  9 Franklin Com 14.55

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 EDENS, Amelia SR Whiteland Co 13.93

2 FRANKLIN, Brooklyn SR Whiteland Co 14.12

3 LENKEY, Ava SR Franklin Com 14.37

4 FLOYD, Bethany  9 Whiteland Co 14.57

5 MACHARIA, Casey  9 Franklin Com 14.64

6 GAITHER, Makenna SO Southport Hig 14.74

7 GRADY, Melody SR Franklin Com 14.77

8 DUNCAN, Tazaria JR Southport Hig 15.61

9 COLEMAN, Nasiyah SO Southport Hig 16.27

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEDEL, Lily SO Whiteland Co 13.83

2 STEWART, Hailey JR Franklin Com 14.28

3 PADGETT, Jerseigh SR Whiteland Co 14.60

4 MORRIS, Addie JR Franklin Com 14.82

5 SCHLENZ, Riley JR Franklin Com 15.03

6 LUNA, Britney  9 Southport Hig 15.26

7 BLACK, Anna SR Southport Hig 15.82

8 IRISH, Addison SO Whiteland Co 15.95

FOSTER, Taeyanna SO Southport Hig DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SPEARS, Emma SO Whiteland Co 14.62

1 CARMER, Dakota  9 Southport Hig 14.62

3 FOX, Hannah JR Franklin Com 14.66

4 HARMON, Abby SO Whiteland Co 14.78

5 FROST, Gwen JR Franklin Com 15.05

6 BURTON, Ali  9 Franklin Com 15.49

7 CARTER, Natalie  9 Franklin Com 15.54

8 TRIMBLE, Rylie  9 Whiteland Co 16.28

KANIBEH, Rayvianah SO Southport Hig DNS

#7 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SMITH, Ari SO Franklin Com 4:41.26 5

2 TUNIS, Isiah  9 Franklin Com 4:41.78 3

3 WATSON, William  9 Whiteland Co 4:43.98 2

4 EDENS, Nolan  9 Whiteland Co 4:48.02 1

5 ROSE, Jason SO Whiteland Co 4:49.35

6 ALEXANDER, Xavier SO Southport Hig 4:55.68

7 ALI, Wajit  9 Southport Hig 4:58.53

8 MAYER, Samuel SR Southport Hig 5:01.23

9 BOARDMAN, Kyle SR Franklin Com 5:10.27

10 HOLCROFT, William  9 Franklin Com 5:15.00

11 WILSON, Caleb SR Franklin Com 5:16.84
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#7 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
12 MARTINELLE, Trenton  9 Whiteland Co 5:25.68

13 GREEN, Devyon SO Southport Hig 5:34.73

14 CLARK, Jayden  9 Whiteland Co 5:35.43

15 GERTEISEN, Nathaniel JR Whiteland Co 5:37.86

16 BILLINGSLY, Mark JR Whiteland Co 5:50.16

17 NELIS, Caleb SR Southport Hig 5:55.38

18 TAYLOR, Joseph  9 Franklin Com 5:55.63

19 RIFE, Cameron JR Whiteland Co 5:59.47

20 JONES, Oliver  9 Franklin Com 6:01.24

21 LAND, Peyton SO Whiteland Co 6:02.29

22 LIM, Ai SO Southport Hig 6:04.75

23 PEREZ, Josedy JR Southport Hig 6:23.65

24 STINSON, Austin SO Southport Hig 6:30.97

25 KHAI, Thang  9 Southport Hig 6:56.29

26 DOLAN, Sean  9 Southport Hig 7:15.21

27 THANG, Mang SO Southport Hig 7:22.64

28 GUZMAN, Luis  9 Southport Hig 7:44.41

29 MORSE, David  9 Southport Hig 8:08.82

ELIZONDO, Christian SO Southport Hig DNS

#8 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MITCHELL, Cece SR Southport Hig 5:41.16 5

2 WOODWARD, Sydney JR Franklin Com 5:43.01 3

3 TISDALE, Amelia SR Franklin Com 5:48.84 2

4 CERDA-DURAN, Andrea SR Southport Hig 6:02.89 1

5 TREIBIC, Eran SR Franklin Com 6:12.24

6 THOMAS, Willamina  9 Franklin Com 6:12.64

7 LACY, Allison SR Franklin Com 6:12.69

8 KENYON, Halle  9 Southport Hig 6:13.07

9 DEMAREE, Abby SR Franklin Com 6:22.56

10 FLAHERTY, Ramya SO Whiteland Co 6:29.97

11 WOODS, Kayci  9 Whiteland Co 6:36.79

12 TREETER, Willow  9 Southport Hig 6:55.88

YUFASSA, Julienne JR Southport Hig DNS

#9 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Whiteland Community High School (A) 44.19 1(1) 5

1) WALLS, Benian JR 2) UNGER, Adrian SR

3) PARRISH, Scott SR 4) SPANGLER, Elliott SR

2 Southport High School (A) 44.81 1(2) 3

1) BEATTY, Mark SR 2) WILSON, Devin JR

3) OTTINGER, Josiah JR 4) KOENIG, Braylon SO

#9 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 Franklin Community High School (A) 45.68 1(3)

1) BARNETT, Joshua JR 2) SMITH, Elijah JR

3) JEFRY, Aidan JR 4) BEVERLY, Dylan SR

4 Franklin Community High School (B) 47.10 1(4)

1) HERBERT, Mason SO 2) FRAZIER, Jackson SO

3) ELSNER, Ethan JR 4) BRAVARD, Malakai  9

5 Whiteland Community High School (B) 49.62 1(5)

1) DOTSON, Charles (Peyton) SR 2) UPCHURCH, Jonah  9

3) WALDEN, Casey SO 4) NIEHAUS, Brayden JR

6 Franklin Community High School (C) 49.67 2(1)

1) ALLEN, Javier SR 2) FUGATE, Gavin  9

3) HARRIS, Dylan JR 4) COMPTON, Landon SO

7 Southport High School (B) 49.79 1(6)

1) LANDAVERRY, Fredy JR 2) REID, Tyris SO

3) COUSINS, Imon SO 4) SMITH, Robert JR

8 Southport High School (C) 49.95 1(7)

1) CUNG, Moses  9 2) DAILY, Liam  9

3) CRECELIUS, Caleb  9 4) DAVIS, Malik SO

9 Southport High School (D) 52.08 2(2)

1) TAYLOR, Tony SO 2) GLOVER, Davion SO

3) ORH, Solomon SO 4) SERRANO, Carlos  9

Whiteland Community High School (C) DNS 2

1) GREESON, Thomas JR 2) LEWIS, Ian  9

3) WATT, Camdyn  9 4) GRADY, Camden  9

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Whiteland Community High School (A) 44.19

1) WALLS, Benian JR 2) UNGER, Adrian SR

3) PARRISH, Scott SR 4) SPANGLER, Elliott SR

2 Southport High School (A) 44.81

1) BEATTY, Mark SR 2) WILSON, Devin JR

3) OTTINGER, Josiah JR 4) KOENIG, Braylon SO

3 Franklin Community High School (A) 45.68

1) BARNETT, Joshua JR 2) SMITH, Elijah JR

3) JEFRY, Aidan JR 4) BEVERLY, Dylan SR

4 Franklin Community High School (B) 47.10

1) HERBERT, Mason SO 2) FRAZIER, Jackson SO

3) ELSNER, Ethan JR 4) BRAVARD, Malakai  9

5 Whiteland Community High School (B) 49.62

1) DOTSON, Charles (Peyton) SR 2) UPCHURCH, Jonah  9

3) WALDEN, Casey SO 4) NIEHAUS, Brayden JR

6 Southport High School (B) 49.79

1) LANDAVERRY, Fredy JR 2) REID, Tyris SO

3) COUSINS, Imon SO 4) SMITH, Robert JR
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#9 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
7 Southport High School (C) 49.95

1) CUNG, Moses  9 2) DAILY, Liam  9

3) CRECELIUS, Caleb  9 4) DAVIS, Malik SO

Section 2 of 2

1 Franklin Community High School (C) 49.67

1) ALLEN, Javier SR 2) FUGATE, Gavin  9

3) HARRIS, Dylan JR 4) COMPTON, Landon SO

2 Southport High School (D) 52.08

1) TAYLOR, Tony SO 2) GLOVER, Davion SO

3) ORH, Solomon SO 4) SERRANO, Carlos  9

Whiteland Community High School (C) DNS

1) GREESON, Thomas JR 2) LEWIS, Ian  9

3) WATT, Camdyn  9 4) GRADY, Camden  9

#10 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Whiteland Community High School (A) 52.07 5

1) RODGERS, Sydney JR 2) GILL, Emma JR

3) KRATOWICZ, Marissa SO 4) STEVENSON, Elnora  9

2 Southport High School (A) 53.27 3

1) DAVIS-MUFF, Kamiah  9 2) GREULICH, Sklar SR

3) HENRY, Mariah SO 4) LINSON, Nola SO

3 Franklin Community High School (A) 53.81

1) SANDROCK, Morgan SR 2) STEWART, Hailey JR

3) GRADY, Melody SR 4) FRAZIER, Samantha  9

4 Franklin Community High School (B) 57.58

1) FOX, Hannah JR 2) MACHARIA, Casey  9

3) FROST, Gwen JR 4) BURTON, Ali  9

5 Whiteland Community High School (C) 59.31

1) SPEARS, Emma SO 2) PADGETT, Jerseigh SR

3) TRIMBLE, Rylie  9 4) HARMON, Abby SO

Whiteland Community High School (B) NT

1) LESTER, Megan SR 2) FRANKLIN, Brooklyn SR

3) FLOYD, Bethany  9 4) WEAVER, Elizabeth JR

#11 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WRAY, Matthew JR Whiteland Co 49.82 1(1) 5

2 LEMBA, Nickens SR Southport Hig 50.60 1(2) 3

3 GRADY, Noah JR Whiteland Co 55.07 1(3) 2

4 KOKO, Job SO Southport Hig 57.43 1(4) 1

5 ALBRIGHT, Vincent SR Whiteland Co 57.55 1(5)

6 HAVVARD, Juan SR Southport Hig 57.89 1(6)

7 TOVES, Jesse SO Franklin Com 58.06 1(7)

8 WIENHORST, Cooper  9 Franklin Com 59.52 1(8)

DILLEY, Jackson SO Franklin Com DNS 1

CRAWFORD, Jackson SO Whiteland Co NT 2

#11 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

THARA, Lalchawi Isaac JR Southport Hig NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WRAY, Matthew JR Whiteland Co 49.82

2 LEMBA, Nickens SR Southport Hig 50.60

3 GRADY, Noah JR Whiteland Co 55.07

4 KOKO, Job SO Southport Hig 57.43

5 ALBRIGHT, Vincent SR Whiteland Co 57.55

6 HAVVARD, Juan SR Southport Hig 57.89

7 TOVES, Jesse SO Franklin Com 58.06

8 WIENHORST, Cooper  9 Franklin Com 59.52

DILLEY, Jackson SO Franklin Com DNS

Section 2 of 2

CRAWFORD, Jackson SO Whiteland Co NT

THARA, Lalchawi Isaac JR Southport Hig NT

#12 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KLEM, Lauren JR Franklin Com 1:01.64 5

2 BOTKIN, Ainsley SO Franklin Com 1:03.75 3

3 EDENS, Amelia SR Whiteland Co 1:04.33 2

4 STEWART, Hannah  9 Franklin Com 1:05.31 1

5 BEDEL, Lily SO Whiteland Co 1:05.84

6 DAVIS-WILLIAMS, Kaniah SO Southport Hig 1:09.04

#13 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SEVER, Jonathan JR Franklin Com 42.10 5

2 CHRISTMAN, Nicholas SO Whiteland Co 43.91 3

3 MCCLELLAN, Emory SR Southport Hig 44.32 2

4 SHAFF, Kellen  9 Franklin Com 47.38 1

5 COPE, Jackson SO Whiteland Co 47.41

6 REID, Tyris SO Southport Hig 49.94

7 BLACK, Hayden SO Southport Hig 52.54

LEAP, Brian  9 Franklin Com 52.54

#14 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 RUNYON, Aubrey SO Franklin Com 47.97 5

2 LESTER, Megan SR Whiteland Co 48.65 3

3 COFFMAN, Brooke SR Franklin Com 49.91 2

4 EMBERTON, Addison SO Whiteland Co 51.15 1

5 SHIELDS, London SO Southport Hig 55.51

6 STEPHENS, Tiara  9 Southport Hig 1:01.30

7 NEUMAN, Hannah  9 Southport Hig 1:04.69

SNEDEGAR, Kaydence  9 Whiteland Co DNS
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#15 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NINO, Matthew JR Whiteland Co 2:05.16 1(1) 5

2 SMITH, Ari SO Franklin Com 2:08.15 1(2) 3

3 SCHMIDT, Brady SR Franklin Com 2:08.68 1(3) 2

4 CHRISTMAN, Makail SO Whiteland Co 2:11.01 1(4) 1

5 JUDSON, Joseph  9 Franklin Com 2:11.88 1(5)

6 CLARKE, Liam SR Franklin Com 2:11.97 1(6)

7 SANCHEZ, Daniel SR Southport Hig 2:15.14 1(7)

8 CRISAFULLI, Jaden SR Franklin Com 2:18.16 1(8)

9 MERGL, Steven  9 Whiteland Co 2:18.21 2(1)

10 ALI, Wajit  9 Southport Hig 2:18.22 1(9)

11 FOX, Caleb SO Whiteland Co 2:19.03 1(10)

12 GILL, Emry JR Whiteland Co 2:20.54 2(2)

13 ALEXANDER, Xavier SO Southport Hig 2:21.70 1(11)

14 SIEBE, Brandon  9 Whiteland Co 2:22.55 2(3)

15 MAYER, Samuel SR Southport Hig 2:26.74 1(12)

16 FISK, Gavin SR Franklin Com 2:27.92 2(4)

17 TAYLOR, Joseph  9 Franklin Com 2:35.32 2(5)

18 BILLINGSLY, Mark JR Whiteland Co 2:36.91 2(6)

19 MAWI, Lal  9 Southport Hig 2:38.91 2(7)

20 MIERS, Matthew  9 Southport Hig 2:40.76 2(8)

21 RIFE, Cameron JR Whiteland Co 2:41.02 2(9)

22 JONES, Oliver  9 Franklin Com 2:46.26 2(10)

23 NELIS, Caleb SR Southport Hig 2:46.91 2(11)

24 PEREZ, Josedy JR Southport Hig 2:51.25 2(12)

25 SALAZAR, Angel  9 Southport Hig 2:55.06 2(13)

26 DOLAN, Sean  9 Southport Hig 2:55.72 2(14)

PERCEFIELD, Tanner SR Southport Hig DNS 1

TUNIS, Isiah  9 Franklin Com DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 NINO, Matthew JR Whiteland Co 2:05.16

2 SMITH, Ari SO Franklin Com 2:08.15

3 SCHMIDT, Brady SR Franklin Com 2:08.68

4 CHRISTMAN, Makail SO Whiteland Co 2:11.01

5 JUDSON, Joseph  9 Franklin Com 2:11.88

6 CLARKE, Liam SR Franklin Com 2:11.97

7 SANCHEZ, Daniel SR Southport Hig 2:15.14

8 CRISAFULLI, Jaden SR Franklin Com 2:18.16

9 ALI, Wajit  9 Southport Hig 2:18.22

10 FOX, Caleb SO Whiteland Co 2:19.03

11 ALEXANDER, Xavier SO Southport Hig 2:21.70

12 MAYER, Samuel SR Southport Hig 2:26.74

PERCEFIELD, Tanner SR Southport Hig DNS

TUNIS, Isiah  9 Franklin Com DNS

#15 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 2 of 2

1 MERGL, Steven  9 Whiteland Co 2:18.21

2 GILL, Emry JR Whiteland Co 2:20.54

3 SIEBE, Brandon  9 Whiteland Co 2:22.55

4 FISK, Gavin SR Franklin Com 2:27.92

5 TAYLOR, Joseph  9 Franklin Com 2:35.32

6 BILLINGSLY, Mark JR Whiteland Co 2:36.91

7 MAWI, Lal  9 Southport Hig 2:38.91

8 MIERS, Matthew  9 Southport Hig 2:40.76

9 RIFE, Cameron JR Whiteland Co 2:41.02

10 JONES, Oliver  9 Franklin Com 2:46.26

11 NELIS, Caleb SR Southport Hig 2:46.91

12 PEREZ, Josedy JR Southport Hig 2:51.25

13 SALAZAR, Angel  9 Southport Hig 2:55.06

14 DOLAN, Sean  9 Southport Hig 2:55.72

#16 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LACY, Kathleen SO Franklin Com 2:25.71 5

2 CHERRY, Katie SR Southport Hig 2:37.53 3

3 TISDALE, Amelia SR Franklin Com 2:38.65 2

4 FUENTES, Isabella SO Whiteland Co 2:39.81 1

5 WOODWARD, Sydney JR Franklin Com 2:42.85

6 STEWART, Hailey JR Franklin Com 2:47.71

7 LINDSAY, Hannah SO Franklin Com 2:49.32

8 LACY, Allison SR Franklin Com 2:49.66

9 CAMPBELL, Ava SO Southport Hig 2:51.31

10 COX, Elizabeth  9 Southport Hig 2:53.64

11 THOMAS, Willamina  9 Franklin Com 2:55.47

12 TREIBIC, Eran SR Franklin Com 2:57.09

13 FLAHERTY, Ramya SO Whiteland Co 2:58.53

14 DEMAREE, Abby SR Franklin Com 3:06.16

15 BOLEN, Josie JR Southport Hig 3:11.71

16 HEDGER, Taylor  9 Franklin Com 3:17.27

KIM, Zai JR Southport Hig DNS

MEECE, Isabella JR Southport Hig DNS

#17 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SPANGLER, Elliott SR Whiteland Co 23.07  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 UNGER, Adrian SR Whiteland Co 23.82  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 AIRHIAGBONKPA, Presly SO Southport Hig 24.07  (NW) 1(3) 2

4 SMITH, Elijah JR Franklin Com 24.12  (NW) 1(4) 1

5 KENNEDY, Malachi SO Southport Hig 24.42  (NW) 4(1)

6 BARNETT, Joshua JR Franklin Com 24.55  (NW) 1(5)

7 TAYLOR, Tony SO Southport Hig 25.11  (NW) 2(1)

8 JEFRY, Aidan JR Franklin Com 25.13  (NW) 1(6)
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#17 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 JOHNSON, Michael SO Southport Hig 25.15  (NW) 2(2)

10 HURT, Jeremiah SO Whiteland Co 25.16  (NW) 1(7)

11 ELSNER, Ethan JR Franklin Com 25.19  (NW) 2(3)

12 STEARMAN, Uriah JR Southport Hig 25.42  (NW) 4(2)

13 NIEHAUS, Brayden JR Whiteland Co 25.60  (NW) 3(1)

14 HERBERT, Mason SO Franklin Com 25.76  (NW) 2(4)

15 FRAZIER, Jackson SO Franklin Com 25.89  (NW) 3(2)

16 DAILY, Liam  9 Southport Hig 25.93  (NW) 1(8)

17 LANDAVERRY, Fredy JR Southport Hig 26.17  (NW) 1(9)

18 SMITH, Robert JR Southport Hig 26.22  (NW) 4(3)

19 FUGATE, Gavin  9 Franklin Com 26.79  (NW) 4(4)

20 CRECELIUS, Caleb  9 Southport Hig 26.86  (NW) 2(5)

20 KAICY, Sebastian JR Whiteland Co 26.86  (NW) 3(3)

22 UPCHURCH, Jonah  9 Whiteland Co 26.91  (NW) 3(4)

23 ALLEN, Javier SR Franklin Com 27.01  (NW) 2(6)

24 COMPTON, Landon SO Franklin Com 27.36  (NW) 3(5)

25 LEWIS, Ian  9 Whiteland Co 27.39  (NW) 4(5)

26 WATT, Camdyn  9 Whiteland Co 27.53  (NW) 5(1)

27 CUNG, Moses  9 Southport Hig 27.58  (NW) 2(7)

28 HARRIS, Dylan JR Franklin Com 28.18  (NW) 4(6)

29 GRADY, Camden  9 Whiteland Co 28.45  (NW) 4(7)

30 DAVIS, Malik SO Southport Hig 28.69  (NW) 2(8)

31 MYERS, Alexander  9 Franklin Com 28.97  (NW) 4(8)

32 ORH, Solomon SO Southport Hig 29.27  (NW) 3(6)

33 TIWANA, Reetinder  9 Whiteland Co 29.55  (NW) 5(2)

34 CORCORAN, Tanner  9 Franklin Com 29.78  (NW) 5(3)

35 SERRANO, Carlos  9 Southport Hig 30.31  (NW) 3(7)

36 GLOVER, Davion SO Southport Hig 30.98  (NW) 3(8)

37 BRILLEY, Jayden SO Whiteland Co 32.33  (NW) 5(4)

38 MCKEOWN, Noah  9 Whiteland Co 32.73  (NW) 5(5)

39 AARON, Wyatt SO Southport Hig 33.38  (NW) 4(9)

DILLEY, Jackson SO Franklin Com DNS  (NW) 3

COUSINS, Imon SO Southport Hig DNS  (NW) 5

COMPTON, Nilyn SO Southport Hig DNS  (NW) 5

SMITH, TaMaree  9 Southport Hig DNS  (NW) 5

GRAHAM, Dante JR Southport Hig DNS  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 SPANGLER, Elliott SR Whiteland Co 23.07

2 UNGER, Adrian SR Whiteland Co 23.82

3 AIRHIAGBONKPA, Presly SO Southport Hig 24.07

4 SMITH, Elijah JR Franklin Com 24.12

5 BARNETT, Joshua JR Franklin Com 24.55

6 JEFRY, Aidan JR Franklin Com 25.13

#17 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 HURT, Jeremiah SO Whiteland Co 25.16

8 DAILY, Liam  9 Southport Hig 25.93

9 LANDAVERRY, Fredy JR Southport Hig 26.17

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 TAYLOR, Tony SO Southport Hig 25.11

2 JOHNSON, Michael SO Southport Hig 25.15

3 ELSNER, Ethan JR Franklin Com 25.19

4 HERBERT, Mason SO Franklin Com 25.76

5 CRECELIUS, Caleb  9 Southport Hig 26.86

6 ALLEN, Javier SR Franklin Com 27.01

7 CUNG, Moses  9 Southport Hig 27.58

8 DAVIS, Malik SO Southport Hig 28.69

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 NIEHAUS, Brayden JR Whiteland Co 25.60

2 FRAZIER, Jackson SO Franklin Com 25.89

3 KAICY, Sebastian JR Whiteland Co 26.86

4 UPCHURCH, Jonah  9 Whiteland Co 26.91

5 COMPTON, Landon SO Franklin Com 27.36

6 ORH, Solomon SO Southport Hig 29.27

7 SERRANO, Carlos  9 Southport Hig 30.31

8 GLOVER, Davion SO Southport Hig 30.98

DILLEY, Jackson SO Franklin Com DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 KENNEDY, Malachi SO Southport Hig 24.42

2 STEARMAN, Uriah JR Southport Hig 25.42

3 SMITH, Robert JR Southport Hig 26.22

4 FUGATE, Gavin  9 Franklin Com 26.79

5 LEWIS, Ian  9 Whiteland Co 27.39

6 HARRIS, Dylan JR Franklin Com 28.18

7 GRADY, Camden  9 Whiteland Co 28.45

8 MYERS, Alexander  9 Franklin Com 28.97

9 AARON, Wyatt SO Southport Hig 33.38

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 WATT, Camdyn  9 Whiteland Co 27.53

2 TIWANA, Reetinder  9 Whiteland Co 29.55

3 CORCORAN, Tanner  9 Franklin Com 29.78

4 BRILLEY, Jayden SO Whiteland Co 32.33

5 MCKEOWN, Noah  9 Whiteland Co 32.73

SMITH, TaMaree  9 Southport Hig DNS

COMPTON, Nilyn SO Southport Hig DNS

COUSINS, Imon SO Southport Hig DNS

GRAHAM, Dante JR Southport Hig DNS

#18 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RODGERS, Sydney JR Whiteland Co 27.34  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 JACKSON, Victoria JR Whiteland Co 27.47  (NW) 1(2) 3
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#18 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 FRAZIER, Samantha  9 Franklin Com 27.55  (NW) 1(3) 2

4 GREULICH, Sklar SR Southport Hig 28.13  (NW) 1(4) 1

5 KRATOWICZ, Marissa SO Whiteland Co 28.41  (NW) 2(1)

6 HENRY, Mariah SO Southport Hig 28.65  (NW) 1(5)

7 SPEARS, Emma SO Whiteland Co 28.70  (NW) 3(1)

8 FIELDS, Rihanna SO Southport Hig 28.74  (NW) 1(6)

9 STEVENSON, Elnora  9 Whiteland Co 28.83  (NW) 1(7)

10 SEVER, Adelynn  9 Franklin Com 29.48  (NW) 1(8)

11 LENKEY, Ava SR Franklin Com 29.58  (NW) 1(9)

12 FROST, Gwen JR Franklin Com 29.70  (NW) 3(2)

13 FRANKLIN, Brooklyn SR Whiteland Co 29.99  (NW) 2(2)

14 STEPHENS, Tiara  9 Southport Hig 30.11  (NW) 2(3)

15 PADGETT, Jerseigh SR Whiteland Co 30.20  (NW) 3(3)

16 MORRIS, Addie JR Franklin Com 30.41  (NW) 2(4)

17 GRADY, Melody SR Franklin Com 30.47  (NW) 2(5)

18 FLOYD, Bethany  9 Whiteland Co 30.49  (NW) 2(6)

19 BURTON, Ali  9 Franklin Com 31.40  (NW) 3(4)

20 FOX, Hannah JR Franklin Com 31.51  (NW) 4(1)

21 GAITHER, Makenna SO Southport Hig 31.78  (NW) 4(2)

22 CARTER, Natalie  9 Franklin Com 31.90  (NW) 3(5)

23 COLEMAN, Nasiyah SO Southport Hig 32.20  (NW) 3(6)

24 DUNCAN, Tazaria JR Southport Hig 33.37  (NW) 4(3)

25 TRIMBLE, Rylie  9 Whiteland Co 35.76  (NW) 4(4)

KANIBEH, Rayvianah SO Southport Hig DNS  (NW) 3

FOSTER, Taeyanna SO Southport Hig DNS  (NW) 2

MACHARIA, Casey  9 Franklin Com DNS  (NW) 2

LUNA, Britney  9 Southport Hig DNS  (NW) 2

LINSON, Nola SO Southport Hig DNS  (NW) 3

IRISH, Addison SO Whiteland Co DNS  (NW) 4

HARMON, Abby SO Whiteland Co DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 RODGERS, Sydney JR Whiteland Co 27.34

2 JACKSON, Victoria JR Whiteland Co 27.47

3 FRAZIER, Samantha  9 Franklin Com 27.55

4 GREULICH, Sklar SR Southport Hig 28.13

5 HENRY, Mariah SO Southport Hig 28.65

6 FIELDS, Rihanna SO Southport Hig 28.74

7 STEVENSON, Elnora  9 Whiteland Co 28.83

8 SEVER, Adelynn  9 Franklin Com 29.48

9 LENKEY, Ava SR Franklin Com 29.58

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 KRATOWICZ, Marissa SO Whiteland Co 28.41

2 FRANKLIN, Brooklyn SR Whiteland Co 29.99

#18 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 STEPHENS, Tiara  9 Southport Hig 30.11

4 MORRIS, Addie JR Franklin Com 30.41

5 GRADY, Melody SR Franklin Com 30.47

6 FLOYD, Bethany  9 Whiteland Co 30.49

FOSTER, Taeyanna SO Southport Hig DNS

MACHARIA, Casey  9 Franklin Com DNS

LUNA, Britney  9 Southport Hig DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SPEARS, Emma SO Whiteland Co 28.70

2 FROST, Gwen JR Franklin Com 29.70

3 PADGETT, Jerseigh SR Whiteland Co 30.20

4 BURTON, Ali  9 Franklin Com 31.40

5 CARTER, Natalie  9 Franklin Com 31.90

6 COLEMAN, Nasiyah SO Southport Hig 32.20

KANIBEH, Rayvianah SO Southport Hig DNS

LINSON, Nola SO Southport Hig DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 FOX, Hannah JR Franklin Com 31.51

2 GAITHER, Makenna SO Southport Hig 31.78

3 DUNCAN, Tazaria JR Southport Hig 33.37

4 TRIMBLE, Rylie  9 Whiteland Co 35.76

IRISH, Addison SO Whiteland Co DNS

HARMON, Abby SO Whiteland Co DNS

#19 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MURPHY, Ty SR Franklin Com 10:30.16 5

2 FREDERICK, Rocco SO Southport Hig 10:49.74 3

3 SANCHEZ, David SO Southport Hig 11:11.77 2

4 CUATLACUAT-TEPEHUA, Ivan  9 Southport Hig 11:18.64 1

5 TERRY, Blane SR Franklin Com 11:26.67

6 JORDAN, Tristan  9 Whiteland Co 11:29.58

7 ROCA D'HUYTEZA, Tristan JR Whiteland Co 11:34.10

8 TEPEHUA-VELAZQUEZ, Juan  9 Southport Hig 11:53.96

9 WOODS, Noah SO Franklin Com 11:57.64

10 ASBURY, Jakob SO Southport Hig 12:42.29

DIAZ, Alonzo SO Southport Hig DNS

#20 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KLEM, Lauren JR Franklin Com 11:56.55 5

2 OTT, Ava  9 Franklin Com 12:12.61 3

3 HILLER, Lucy JR Southport Hig 12:20.70 2

4 HERWEHE, Erin  9 Southport Hig 13:01.10 1

5 DUBB, Jasmine SR Whiteland Co 15:01.63
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#21 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Whiteland Community High School (A) 3:34.21 5

1) SPANGLER, Elliott SR 2) GRADY, Noah JR

3) NYONTEH, Jamal SR 4) WRAY, Matthew JR

2 Southport High School (A) 3:38.26 3

1) WILSON, Devin JR 2) SANDERS, Ricky SO

3) MCCLELLAN, Emory SR 4) AIRHIAGBONKPA, Presly SO

3 Franklin Community High School (A) 3:42.87

1) TOVES, Jesse SO 2) SEVER, Jonathan JR

3) SCHMIDT, Brady SR 4) SMITH, Ari SO

4 Whiteland Community High School (B) 3:47.76

1) CHRISTMAN, Nicholas SO 2) MASSINGALE, Elliot SO

3) HURT, Jeremiah SO 4) OGEGA, Juan (Carlos) SO

5 Franklin Community High School (C) 3:49.68

1) CRISAFULLI, Jaden SR 2) TUNIS, Isiah  9

3) WILSON, Caleb SR 4) BOARDMAN, Kyle SR

Whiteland Community High School (C) DNS

1) CHRISTMAN, Makail SO 2) ALBRIGHT, Vincent SR

3) UNGER, Adrian SR 4) CRAWFORD, Jackson SO

Franklin Community High School (B) DNS

1) SMITH, Elijah JR 2) HERBERT, Mason SO

3) DILLEY, Jackson SO 4) FUGATE, Gavin  9

#22 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Whiteland Community High School (A) 4:14.24 5

1) EDENS, Amelia SR 2) EMBERTON, Addison SO

3) JACKSON, Victoria JR 4) LESTER, Megan SR

2 Franklin Community High School (A) 4:21.22 3

1) BOTKIN, Ainsley SO 2) LACY, Kathleen SO

3) RUNYON, Aubrey SO 4) COFFMAN, Brooke SR

3 Southport High School (A) 4:31.43

1) CAMPBELL, Ava SO 2) CHERRY, Katie SR

3) DAVIS-WILLIAMS, Kaniah SO 4) DAVIS-MUFF, Kamiah  9

4 Franklin Community High School (B) 4:50.48

1) TISDALE, Amelia SR 2) LINDSAY, Hannah SO

3) WOODWARD, Sydney JR 4) THOMAS, Willamina  9

#23 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HUGHES, Dalton SR Whiteland Co 47' 6" 3(1) 5

2 HOUSTON, Coen SR Franklin Com 43' 61 /2 3(2) 3

3 VANVOLKENBURG, Christian SR Southport Hig43' 01 /2 3(3) 2

4 CAMBRIDGE, Luke SR Franklin Com 42' 9" 3(4) 1

5 MCINTOSH, Jonah SO Whiteland Co 42' 71 /2 3(5)

6 COOPER, Cameron SR Whiteland Co 42' 51 /2 3(6)

7 SCUDDER, Evan  9 Whiteland Co 42' 31 /2 3(7)

#23 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
8 SCHAKEL, Tayton SR Whiteland Co 41' 10" 3(8)

9 HARTMAN, Carter JR Southport Hig41' 61 /2 2(1)

10 SHAFF, Riley SR Franklin Com 41' 41 /2 2(2)

11 BATY, Dillon SR Franklin Com 35' 9" 2(3)

12 CASTILLO-VAZQUEZ, Manny JR Southport Hig34' 6" 1(1)

13 GONZALEZ, Abraham  9 Whiteland Co 33' 71 /2 2(4)

14 JORDAN, Luke SO Southport Hig32' 11" 2(5)

15 WILLIAMS, Peyton  9 Whiteland Co 32' 4" 2(6)

16 RIVERA, Keegan  9 Franklin Com 32' 01 /2 2(7)

17 BURNELL, Benjamin  9 Whiteland Co 32' 0" 1(2)

18 RICHARDS, Daxton SO Franklin Com 31' 9" 1(3)

18 FANCHER, Patrick SR Franklin Com 31' 9" 2(8)

20 GANNON, Cooper SO Southport Hig31' 5" 1(4)

21 GRIGGS, Evan JR Franklin Com 30' 6" 1(5)

22 JARVIS, Dylan SO Southport Hig28' 8" 1(6)

23 LIZAMA, Robert  9 Southport Hig27' 8" 1(7)

24 COX, Owen  9 Whiteland Co 27' 5" 1(8)

25 REED, Craig  9 Southport Hig23' 91 /2 1(9)

26 INNIS, Jareth  9 Southport Hig21' 9" 1(10)

PHILLIPS, Hunter SR Southport HigDNS 1

GOMEZ, Edwin  9 Southport HigDNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 CASTILLO-VAZQUEZ, Manny JR Southport Hig34' 6"

2 BURNELL, Benjamin  9 Whiteland Co 32' 0"

3 RICHARDS, Daxton SO Franklin Com 31' 9"

4 GANNON, Cooper SO Southport Hig31' 5"

5 GRIGGS, Evan JR Franklin Com 30' 6"

6 JARVIS, Dylan SO Southport Hig28' 8"

7 LIZAMA, Robert  9 Southport Hig27' 8"

8 COX, Owen  9 Whiteland Co 27' 5"

9 REED, Craig  9 Southport Hig23' 91 /2

10 INNIS, Jareth  9 Southport Hig21' 9"

PHILLIPS, Hunter SR Southport HigDNS

GOMEZ, Edwin  9 Southport HigDNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 HARTMAN, Carter JR Southport Hig41' 61 /2

2 SHAFF, Riley SR Franklin Com 41' 41 /2

3 BATY, Dillon SR Franklin Com 35' 9"

4 GONZALEZ, Abraham  9 Whiteland Co 33' 71 /2

5 JORDAN, Luke SO Southport Hig32' 11"

6 WILLIAMS, Peyton  9 Whiteland Co 32' 4"

7 RIVERA, Keegan  9 Franklin Com 32' 01 /2

8 FANCHER, Patrick SR Franklin Com 31' 9"
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#23 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 3 of 3

1 HUGHES, Dalton SR Whiteland Co 47' 6"

2 HOUSTON, Coen SR Franklin Com 43' 61 /2

3 VANVOLKENBURG, Christian SR Southport Hig43' 01 /2

4 CAMBRIDGE, Luke SR Franklin Com 42' 9"

5 MCINTOSH, Jonah SO Whiteland Co 42' 71 /2

6 COOPER, Cameron SR Whiteland Co 42' 51 /2

7 SCUDDER, Evan  9 Whiteland Co 42' 31 /2

8 SCHAKEL, Tayton SR Whiteland Co 41' 10"

#24 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BERTEL, Emma JR Franklin Com 39' 6" 2(1) 5

2 TAYLOR, Brooklyn SR Whiteland Co 37' 0" 2(2) 3

3 VONDIELINGEN, Carly  9 Whiteland Co 33' 101 /2 2(3) 2

4 ROY, Karlie  9 Whiteland Co 33' 7" 2(4) 1

5 DYER, Sophia  9 Whiteland Co 31' 6" 2(5)

6 NGUYEN, Sophia SO Southport Hig31' 51 /2 1(1)

7 SCUDDER, Grace SR Whiteland Co 29' 21 /2 2(6)

8 DESTRAMPE, Kyra SO Franklin Com 29' 11 /2 2(7)

9 GARRISON, Alyson SR Franklin Com 29' 0" 2(8)

10 MANN, Avery JR Whiteland Co 28' 5" 2(9)

11 SCHAFER, Madison SR Southport Hig26' 103 /4 1(2)

12 ECKERT, Amelia SO Southport Hig24' 1" 1(3)

13 YIMDJO-KOUAM, Danielle  9 Whiteland Co 23' 81 /2 1(4)

14 MITCHELL, Ariyah SO Southport Hig22' 61 /2 1(5)

15 HAMM, Lily  9 Franklin Com 19' 21 /2 1(6)

16 WALTERS, Abigail  9 Franklin Com 17' 8" 1(7)

17 SMITH, Caitlyn SO Franklin Com 16' 8" 1(8)

WOODEN, Aubrey  9 Whiteland Co DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 NGUYEN, Sophia SO Southport Hig31' 51 /2

2 SCHAFER, Madison SR Southport Hig26' 103 /4

3 ECKERT, Amelia SO Southport Hig24' 1"

4 YIMDJO-KOUAM, Danielle  9 Whiteland Co 23' 81 /2

5 MITCHELL, Ariyah SO Southport Hig22' 61 /2

6 HAMM, Lily  9 Franklin Com 19' 21 /2

7 WALTERS, Abigail  9 Franklin Com 17' 8"

8 SMITH, Caitlyn SO Franklin Com 16' 8"

WOODEN, Aubrey  9 Whiteland Co DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 BERTEL, Emma JR Franklin Com 39' 6"

2 TAYLOR, Brooklyn SR Whiteland Co 37' 0"

3 VONDIELINGEN, Carly  9 Whiteland Co 33' 101 /2

#24 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
4 ROY, Karlie  9 Whiteland Co 33' 7"

5 DYER, Sophia  9 Whiteland Co 31' 6"

6 SCUDDER, Grace SR Whiteland Co 29' 21 /2

7 DESTRAMPE, Kyra SO Franklin Com 29' 11 /2

8 GARRISON, Alyson SR Franklin Com 29' 0"

9 MANN, Avery JR Whiteland Co 28' 5"

#25 Boys Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 VANVOLKENBURG, Christian SR Southport Hig124' 5" 3(1) 5

2 COOPER, Cameron SR Whiteland Co 122' 51 /2 3(2) 3

3 HUGHES, Dalton SR Whiteland Co 118' 3" 3(3) 2

4 CAMBRIDGE, Luke SR Franklin Com 115' 2" 3(4) 1

5 HOUSTON, Coen SR Franklin Com 114' 6" 3(5)

6 HARTMAN, Carter JR Southport Hig114' 31 /2 2(1)

7 JORDAN, Luke SO Southport Hig108' 10" 3(6)

8 SCUDDER, Evan  9 Whiteland Co 108' 4" 1(1)

9 CASTILLO-VAZQUEZ, Manny JR Southport Hig103' 4" 1(2)

10 SHAFF, Riley SR Franklin Com 100' 7" 3(7)

11 BATY, Dillon SR Franklin Com 99' 101 /2 3(8)

12 COX, Owen  9 Whiteland Co 99' 2" 1(3)

13 BURNELL, Benjamin  9 Whiteland Co 94' 5" 2(2)

14 GANNON, Cooper SO Southport Hig94' 41 /2 2(3)

15 RICHARDS, Daxton SO Franklin Com 89' 21 /2 2(4)

16 GONZALEZ, Abraham  9 Whiteland Co 86' 0" 2(5)

17 FANCHER, Patrick SR Franklin Com 85' 6" 2(6)

18 MCINTOSH, Jonah SO Whiteland Co 81' 111 /2 1(4)

19 JARVIS, Dylan SO Southport Hig77' 11 /2 1(5)

20 CORCORAN, Tanner  9 Franklin Com 72' 31 /2 2(7)

21 WILLIAMS, Peyton  9 Whiteland Co 72' 1" 1(6)

22 GRIGGS, Evan JR Franklin Com 71' 3" 2(8)

23 LIZAMA, Robert  9 Southport Hig68' 10" 1(7)

24 RIVERA, Keegan  9 Franklin Com 68' 5" 2(9)

25 REED, Craig  9 Southport Hig62' 41 /2 1(8)

26 GOMEZ, Edwin  9 Southport Hig51' 3" 1(9)

PHILLIPS, Hunter SR Southport HigDNS 1

SCHAKEL, Tayton SR Whiteland Co FOUL 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 SCUDDER, Evan  9 Whiteland Co 108' 4"

2 CASTILLO-VAZQUEZ, Manny JR Southport Hig103' 4"

3 COX, Owen  9 Whiteland Co 99' 2"

4 MCINTOSH, Jonah SO Whiteland Co 81' 111 /2

5 JARVIS, Dylan SO Southport Hig77' 11 /2

6 WILLIAMS, Peyton  9 Whiteland Co 72' 1"
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#25 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
7 LIZAMA, Robert  9 Southport Hig68' 10"

8 REED, Craig  9 Southport Hig62' 41 /2

9 GOMEZ, Edwin  9 Southport Hig51' 3"

PHILLIPS, Hunter SR Southport HigDNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 HARTMAN, Carter JR Southport Hig114' 31 /2

2 BURNELL, Benjamin  9 Whiteland Co 94' 5"

3 GANNON, Cooper SO Southport Hig94' 41 /2

4 RICHARDS, Daxton SO Franklin Com 89' 21 /2

5 GONZALEZ, Abraham  9 Whiteland Co 86' 0"

6 FANCHER, Patrick SR Franklin Com 85' 6"

7 CORCORAN, Tanner  9 Franklin Com 72' 31 /2

8 GRIGGS, Evan JR Franklin Com 71' 3"

9 RIVERA, Keegan  9 Franklin Com 68' 5"

Flight 3 of 3

1 VANVOLKENBURG, Christian SR Southport Hig124' 5"

2 COOPER, Cameron SR Whiteland Co 122' 51 /2

3 HUGHES, Dalton SR Whiteland Co 118' 3"

4 CAMBRIDGE, Luke SR Franklin Com 115' 2"

5 HOUSTON, Coen SR Franklin Com 114' 6"

6 JORDAN, Luke SO Southport Hig108' 10"

7 SHAFF, Riley SR Franklin Com 100' 7"

8 BATY, Dillon SR Franklin Com 99' 101 /2

SCHAKEL, Tayton SR Whiteland Co FOUL

#26 Girls Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 EMBERTON, Addison SO Whiteland Co 114' 7" 2(1) 5

2 DYER, Sophia  9 Whiteland Co 103' 2" 2(2) 3

3 TAYLOR, Brooklyn SR Whiteland Co 101' 31 /2 2(3) 2

4 SCUDDER, Grace SR Whiteland Co 95' 5" 2(4)

5 NGUYEN, Sophia SO Southport Hig92' 3" 2(5) 1

6 BERTEL, Emma JR Franklin Com 91' 10" 2(6)

7 MANN, Avery JR Whiteland Co 87' 3" 2(7)

8 ROY, Karlie  9 Whiteland Co 85' 11" 1(1)

9 SCHAFER, Madison SR Southport Hig85' 01 /2 2(8)

10 GARRISON, Alyson SR Franklin Com 80' 11 /2 2(9)

11 DESTRAMPE, Kyra SO Franklin Com 73' 0" 1(2)

12 VONDIELINGEN, Carly  9 Whiteland Co 69' 2" 1(3)

13 ECKERT, Amelia SO Southport Hig65' 01 /2 1(4)

14 MITCHELL, Ariyah SO Southport Hig63' 11" 1(5)

15 YIMDJO-KOUAM, Danielle  9 Whiteland Co 49' 1" 1(6)

16 WALTERS, Abigail  9 Franklin Com 46' 10" 1(7)

17 HAMM, Lily  9 Franklin Com 43' 5" 1(8)

18 SMITH, Caitlyn SO Franklin Com 40' 6" 1(9)

WOODEN, Aubrey  9 Whiteland Co DNS 1

#26 Girls Discus (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ROY, Karlie  9 Whiteland Co 85' 11"

2 DESTRAMPE, Kyra SO Franklin Com 73' 0"

3 VONDIELINGEN, Carly  9 Whiteland Co 69' 2"

4 ECKERT, Amelia SO Southport Hig65' 01 /2

5 MITCHELL, Ariyah SO Southport Hig63' 11"

6 YIMDJO-KOUAM, Danielle  9 Whiteland Co 49' 1"

7 WALTERS, Abigail  9 Franklin Com 46' 10"

8 HAMM, Lily  9 Franklin Com 43' 5"

9 SMITH, Caitlyn SO Franklin Com 40' 6"

WOODEN, Aubrey  9 Whiteland Co DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 EMBERTON, Addison SO Whiteland Co 114' 7"

2 DYER, Sophia  9 Whiteland Co 103' 2"

3 TAYLOR, Brooklyn SR Whiteland Co 101' 31 /2

4 SCUDDER, Grace SR Whiteland Co 95' 5"

5 NGUYEN, Sophia SO Southport Hig92' 3"

6 BERTEL, Emma JR Franklin Com 91' 10"

7 MANN, Avery JR Whiteland Co 87' 3"

8 SCHAFER, Madison SR Southport Hig85' 01 /2

9 GARRISON, Alyson SR Franklin Com 80' 11 /2

#27 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 STEARMAN, Uriah JR Southport Hig18' 5"  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 ALLEN, Javier SR Franklin Com 18' 2"  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 NYONTEH, Jamal SR Whiteland Co 18' 1"  (NW) 1(3) 2

4 HERBERT, Mason SO Franklin Com 17' 111 /4  (NW) 1(4) 1

5 BEATTY, Mark SR Southport Hig17' 10"  (NW) 1(5)

6 SMITH, Elijah JR Franklin Com 17' 91 /4  (NW) 1(6)

7 SMITH, Robert JR Southport Hig17' 51 /2  (NW) 2(1)

8 COUSINS, Imon SO Southport Hig17' 31 /2  (NW) 1(7)

9 REID, Tyris SO Southport Hig16' 71 /4  (NW) 2(2)

10 MYERS, Alexander  9 Franklin Com 14' 11 /4  (NW) 2(3)

THARA, Lalchawi Isaac JR Southport HigNM  (NW) 1

SCHILLING, Logan SR Whiteland Co DNS  (NW) 2

LAMBERT, Keaton  9 Whiteland Co DNS  (NW) 2

NGUGI, Ezekiel SO Whiteland Co DNS  (NW) 2

LAMBERT, Kaleb  9 Whiteland Co DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 STEARMAN, Uriah JR Southport Hig18' 5"  (NW)

2 ALLEN, Javier SR Franklin Com 18' 2"  (NW)

3 NYONTEH, Jamal SR Whiteland Co 18' 1"  (NW)
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#27 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
4 HERBERT, Mason SO Franklin Com 17' 111 /4  (NW)

5 BEATTY, Mark SR Southport Hig17' 10"  (NW)

6 SMITH, Elijah JR Franklin Com 17' 91 /4  (NW)

7 COUSINS, Imon SO Southport Hig17' 31 /2  (NW)

THARA, Lalchawi Isaac JR Southport HigNM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 SMITH, Robert JR Southport Hig17' 51 /2  (NW)

2 REID, Tyris SO Southport Hig16' 71 /4  (NW)

3 MYERS, Alexander  9 Franklin Com 14' 11 /4  (NW)

SCHILLING, Logan SR Whiteland Co DNS  (NW)

LAMBERT, Keaton  9 Whiteland Co DNS  (NW)

NGUGI, Ezekiel SO Whiteland Co DNS  (NW)

LAMBERT, Kaleb  9 Whiteland Co DNS  (NW)

#28 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 STEVENSON, Elnora  9 Whiteland Co 16' 43 /4  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 STEWART, Hailey JR Franklin Com 14' 81 /2  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 BEDEL, Lily SO Whiteland Co 14' 81 /4  (NW) 1(3) 2

4 FRANKLIN, Brooklyn SR Whiteland Co 14' 7"  (NW) 1(4) 1

5 SHIELDS, London SO Southport Hig14' 31 /2  (NW) 1(5)

6 LENKEY, Ava SR Franklin Com 13' 10"  (NW) 1(6)

7 PADGETT, Jerseigh SR Whiteland Co 13' 21 /4  (NW) 2(1)

8 STEPHENS, Tiara  9 Southport Hig13' 11 /2  (NW) 2(2)

9 GRADY, Melody SR Franklin Com 12' 111 /2  (NW) 1(7)

10 FLOYD, Bethany  9 Whiteland Co 12' 6"  (NW) 2(3)

11 DUNCAN, Tazaria JR Southport Hig12' 31 /2  (NW) 2(4)

12 CARTER, Natalie  9 Franklin Com 12' 13 /4  (NW) 2(5)

13 GAITHER, Makenna SO Southport Hig12' 11 /2  (NW) 2(6)

14 BLACK, Anna SR Southport Hig11' 0"  (NW) 2(7)

FOSTER, Taeyanna SO Southport HigDNS  (NW) 2

SNEDEGAR, Kaydence  9 Whiteland Co FOUL  (NW) 1

COLEMAN, Nasiyah SO Southport HigFOUL  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 STEVENSON, Elnora  9 Whiteland Co 16' 43 /4  (NW)

2 STEWART, Hailey JR Franklin Com 14' 81 /2  (NW)

3 BEDEL, Lily SO Whiteland Co 14' 81 /4  (NW)

4 FRANKLIN, Brooklyn SR Whiteland Co 14' 7"  (NW)

5 SHIELDS, London SO Southport Hig14' 31 /2  (NW)

6 LENKEY, Ava SR Franklin Com 13' 10"  (NW)

7 GRADY, Melody SR Franklin Com 12' 111 /2  (NW)

SNEDEGAR, Kaydence  9 Whiteland Co FOUL  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 PADGETT, Jerseigh SR Whiteland Co 13' 21 /4  (NW)

#28 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
2 STEPHENS, Tiara  9 Southport Hig13' 11 /2  (NW)

3 FLOYD, Bethany  9 Whiteland Co 12' 6"  (NW)

4 DUNCAN, Tazaria JR Southport Hig12' 31 /2  (NW)

5 CARTER, Natalie  9 Franklin Com 12' 13 /4  (NW)

6 GAITHER, Makenna SO Southport Hig12' 11 /2  (NW)

7 BLACK, Anna SR Southport Hig11' 0"  (NW)

FOSTER, Taeyanna SO Southport HigDNS  (NW)

COLEMAN, Nasiyah SO Southport HigFOUL  (NW)

#29 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BEVERLY, Dylan SR Franklin Com 5' 8" 5

2 KOENIG, Braylon SO Southport Hig5' 6" 3

3 AIRHIAGBONKPA, Presly SO Southport Hig5' 4" 1

3 COPE, Jackson SO Whiteland Co 5' 4" 1

3 OTTINGER, Josiah JR Southport Hig5' 4" 1

6 HURT, Jeremiah SO Whiteland Co 5' 4"

7 BRAVARD, Malakai  9 Franklin Com 5' 2"

CUMMINS, Gavin  9 Southport HigNH

WIENHORST, Cooper  9 Franklin Com NH

GRADY, Camden  9 Whiteland Co NH

MOORE- SMITH, Nyrius SO Whiteland Co NH

#30 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SANDROCK, Morgan SR Franklin Com 5' 4" 5

2 MARLIN, Melia SR Whiteland Co 5' 3" 3

3 COOPRIDER, Ashley  9 Whiteland Co 5' 0" 2

4 COFFMAN, Brooke SR Franklin Com 4' 10" 1

5 DAVIS-MUFF, Kamiah  9 Southport Hig4' 6"

6 SPEARS, Emma SO Whiteland Co 4' 6"

7 HARMON, Abby SO Whiteland Co 4' 4"

8 DAVIS-WILLIAMS, Kaniah SO Southport Hig4' 4"

9 SEVER, Adelynn  9 Franklin Com 4' 4"

10 BURTON, Ali  9 Franklin Com 4' 2"

11 TRIMBLE, Rylie  9 Whiteland Co 4' 0"

#31 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 PARRISH, Scott SR Whiteland Co 13' 6" 5

2 SOMMERS, Carson JR Franklin Com 12' 0" 3

3 LUTTMAN, Hayden SO Whiteland Co 11' 0" 2

4 SANDERS, Ricky SO Southport Hig11' 0" 1

5 BLACK, Hayden SO Southport Hig9' 6"

6 JOCHIM, Kegan  9 Franklin Com 8' 6"

GRADY, Noah JR Whiteland Co NH
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#32 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MARTIN, Addison  9 Franklin Com 8' 0" 5

2 BOSTOCK, Maleah SO Whiteland Co 8' 0" 3

3 STEWART, Hannah  9 Franklin Com 7' 6" 2

4 MILEY, Savanna  9 Franklin Com 6' 6" 1

5 COOPRIDER, Ashley  9 Whiteland Co 6' 0"

5 SCHLENZ, Riley JR Franklin Com 6' 0"

SNEDEGAR, Kaydence  9 Whiteland Co NH

MILLER, Josie JR Southport HigNH

BEAUDOIN, Ella  9 Whiteland Co NH

COY, Jackie SR Southport HigNH

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Whiteland Community High School WLAN 71

2 Franklin Community High School FRKL 52

3 Southport High School SPOR 44

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Franklin Community High School FRKL 85

2 Whiteland Community High School WLAN 62

3 Southport High School SPOR 20
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